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Smile Scotland Charity Auction 11 December 2025  £1 please


  
0. On behalf of Smile Scotland (SCIO) the Trustees, Volunteers & Clients thank you all for your support. Because we are a charity we do not charge Commission, however there is a 20% Buyer/Vendor Premium Donation. Please let us know if you are a UK tax-payer so we can Gift Aid your donation. 

1.  2 tier display cabinet with single drawer 190Hx80Wx40D cm approx. £40-80 
2.  Davina McCall exercise bike 
3.  Elcold chest freezer 105cm W approx. £50-80 
4.  Robert Thomson Montrose grandfather clock 
5.  Framed O'Neil surfboard advertising picture 43x33cm approx. 
6.  Picture tile of farmyard scene 40x33cm approx. 
7.  Antique hand washing machine by Darling 81Hx53Wx56D cm approx. £50-80 
8.  Set of 7 framed acrylic collage panels by Paul Gladwin £80-120 
9.  Portable kitchen island 60wx50dx85h cm approx.
10.  Framed signed poppy field highland scene 516/950 74x65cm approx. 
11.  2x craft trolleys with 10 drawers each 
12.  Metal wall plaque 54cm dia. approx. 
13.  Vintage saltire flag 135x65cm approx. 
14.  Vintage men's bicycle 
15.  Hobbies A.I. antique band saw 
16.  Pair of framed pictures signed of coastal scenes 65x42cm each approx. 
17.  Framed 1995 painting by William Leiper scene from Potarch Bridge 80x58cm approx. 
18.  Thatched cottage dolls house 2 storey 
£120-180 
19.  Vintage tea sets, pots and enamel ware 
20.  Framed Jolomo picture 68x68cm approx. 
21.  2 x Small coastal scene pictures/ paintings framed Leslie Lamb & 1 other 
22.  Bamboo walking stick holder with a good selection of walking sticks and vintage umbrella 
23.  Brass walking stick holder with 5 walking sticks 
24.  3 x Large terra cotta garden pots 
25.  2 x Decorative pieces of stained glass 
25A.  Framed vintage oil on canvas painting 58x37cm approx. signed possible W. Richards £30-50 
26.  2 x Vintage framed still life painted July 1912 signed by the artist Cruikshank £30-50 
27.  Pair of vintage Asian Amari style hand-painted porcelain cats £100-200 
28.  Vintage oil lamp mottled glass 
29.  Tang Sancai horse figurine £120-180 
30.  Solent quartz port hole clock 19cm dia. approx. 
31.  Chromed DC3 Dakota plane on stand wingspan 35cm approx. 
32.  Aluminium spitfire on stand wingspan 35cm approx. 
33.  Vintage brass hanging bell 
34.  Antique vertebrae walking stick 
35.  2x Plaques containing British Caledonian Airways 
35A.  Vintage clocks, barometer, scale and 2 vintage tools 
35B.  Box of books 
36.  Beswick Moose ornament 18cm H approx. 
37.  Vintage car radiator mascot £30-50 
38.  Borders Fine art Roe Deer fawn L09 Ltd. Ed. signed £40-80 
39.  Beswick England camel 18cm H approx. 
40.  Beswick bay mare figurine 
41.  West German Blessing small carriage clock 8cm H approx. 
42.  Hallmarked sterling silver miniature pot with date of 1919 inscribed. £15-30 
43.  Vintage carriage clock a/f 13cm H approx. 
44.  Ben Sherman boxed hip flask 
45.  Selection of Parker vintage pens 
46.  Antique Yashica camera and case mat-124G 
47.  Vintage Delmonta camera with case, made in Germany 
48.  Vintage large glass perfume bottle 19cm H approx. 
49.  Vintage Samsara Eau de Toilette perfume 
50.  Selection of barometers 
51.  3x antique and vintage lamp stands £80-120 
52.  Framed Ltd. Ed. signed print 15/850 Union Street Aberdeen circa 1910 64x55cm approx. 
53.  Framed The Blackburn Donkeys signed and dated 1999 see info in photos 
54.  Carved topped octagonal wooden plant stand 60cm H approx. 
55.  Framed Ltd. Ed. signed print Eilean Donan 'The Storm Gathers' by Peter Drewett 54x43cm approx. 
56.  Antique Indian decorative wooden floor Charkha (spinning wheel) £50-80 
57.  Framed signed Ltd. Ed. 'Bennachie Heart of the North East' 78x44cm approx. 
58.  Framed signed Gordon Henry Ltd. Ed. Poppies at Crathes Castle 55x44cm approx. 
59.  Framed signed Ltd. Ed. Alan Fearnley 'Auberge' 67x54cm approx. 
60.  Union Clock Co (UCC) German mantle clock and Ansonia American mantle clock £50-80 
61.  Vintage oil lamp 
62.  Vintage Delft wall hanging clock 
63.  W & T Avery Ltd Birmingham antique shop scales 
£30-50 
64.  Miniature spinning wheel 46cm H approx. 
65.  Tray of vintage glassware 
66.  Tray of antique door handles 
67.  Antique French hatters stand and egg iron £50-80 
68.  Tray of Asian and other items 
69.  Picquot tea set on original tray £30-50 
70.  2x Candle holders and glass Murano style small vase 
71.  Cast metal thistle 50x35cm approx. 
72.  Blue & white enamel Kockums, Sweden kitchen items 
73.  Antique Veritable Seltzo Gene, Paris, French glass double gourd soda syphon with wicker cross hatch £50-80 
74.  Vintage oil lamp with cranberry red font 
75.  2x Boxes of vintage books 
76.  Selection of pinch bars 
77.  2x Boxes of mixed items 
78.  Jack Vettriano latest release signed with COA Ltd. Ed. 14/125 'The Blue Gown' £600-800 
79.  Large ornate mirror plain glass 105x50cm approx. 
80.  Vintage butter churn with stand a/f 
81.  Good selection of dolls house furniture 
82.  Bah hum bug fibre optic Xmas tree 120cm H approx. 
83.  Vintage Tea, Sugar and coffee erotica canisters 
84.  Vintage eagle lamp base (not wired) 
85.  Vintage Minim measuring glasses with cases 
86.  Vintage decorative black velvet belt / cummerbund with gold and silver thread and moonstone elasticated extending back shortest L 80cm approx. £30-50 
87.  Vintage French Etains du Manoir salt and pepper pots in original box used by Air France 
88.  Silver hallmarked Birmingham 1907 brush and comb set in original box £30-50 
89.  Silver hallmarked sugar nips 31g approx. £30-50 
90.  Selection of vintage watches 
91.  Vintage mother of pearl jewellery box designed to hold a pocket watch with enamel and silver hallmarked small pocket watch 
92.  1 Bakelite and 1 metal pocket compass 
93.  Pair of vintage Bon Accord Aberdeen shield belt buckles 
94.  Silver pickle fork, Sheffield 1898 Thomas Bradbury & Son 
95.  Vintage small brass gargoyle 12cm H approx. 
96.  24 carat gold flakes from California in original bottle 4cm H approx. 
97.  Silver hallmarked watch fob with gold shield Birmingham 1933 by Williams, Adams plus Pair of Mexican 925 silver drop earrings with blue enamel inset 
98.  Vintage hand carved egg-shaped rosary beads and case, plus antique hand carved Coquilla Nut thimble or needle holder £20-40 
99.  Pair of French Louis XVI style vases/ urns with cobalt glass and gilt bronze mounts by C Rhodes 390 Oxford St London £200-400 
100.  Bydand cap badge Gordon Highlanders & more 
101.  3 x Silver hallmarked mustard spoons 
102.  Possible house order of Duke Peter Frederich Ludwig Military division officers’ cross, and book marker 
103.  Georgian officers universal pattern Gorget 
104.  Base metal small coat of arms 
105.  Crocodile skin with silver hallmarked corners small purse 
106.  Vintage Shell Motor spirit petrol can 1946 with Pratts motor spirit lid 
107.  Vintage 1945 petrol can with Pratts lid 
108.  Vintage Esso seldom seen 1936 petrol can with SOA brass lid 
109.  Tilley lamp plus oil lamp 
110.  Selection of drills and accessories 
111.  Kodak folding autographic brownie camera in original case and leaflet 
112.  Vintage portable brass candle holder 
113.  Boxed ESL miniature microscope 
114.  Vintage potentiometer in original case 
115.  Rare Wade Grants scotch whisky jug with Glenfiddich emblem 
116.  Girls Training Corps cap with badge British Military organisation during WWII 
117.  4 x Brass shield crest plaques 20cm W approx. 
118.  Vintage Tennent’s lager red T ‘So Refreshing’ tray 
119.  Vintage Ericcson ivory phone £40-60 
120.  Vintage miniature travel pack French German and Italian dictionaries with magnifying glass 
121.  Carl Zeiss Jena 8x24 binoculars plus Lumiere Paris binoculars 
122.  Selection of sanding belts 
123.  Selection of garden hose nozzles and ends 
124.  Selection of vintage brass furniture locks, keys and accessories 
125.  3 x Vintage small swinging arms plus copper sprinkler tap end 
126.  Tilley Lamp 
127.  Pair of Uranium glass small lamp shades 13cm dia. approx. 
128.  Vintage Lucas battery filler and vintage battery hydrometer 
129.  3 x German Achatit faces 
130.  Withdrawn 
131.  Vintage Bols ballerina bottle apricot liqueur with clockwork working musical dancing doll circa 1970 
132.  Vintage Lucas chrome spot lamp 
133.  Modern plastic Michelin man 21cm H approx. 
134.  2 x surname shields and wooden tea caddy all with different crests 
135.  Selection of antique wooden furniture handles and doorknobs 
136.  3 x Vintage wicker baskets 
137.  Vintage copper kettle and large copper jug 
138.  Antique brass ship binnacle hood gimble compass very heavy £100-200 
139.  Vintage Synclock precision time interval meter made by Everett Edgcumbe 
140.  Antique AC/DC wattmeter made by Elliott Brothers of London serial number 22968 
141.  Antique Everett Edgcumbe Synclock precision time interval meter dating circa 1920's in original box 
142.  Selection of craft items inc. sewing items, ribbons etc. 
143.  Polished granite plinths 
144.  Selection of Tilley lamp spares 
145.  Selection of oil lamp parts 
146.  Hilti quick release chuck 1/2" 13mm 
147.  Vintage glass and projector slides 
148.  Vintage shop doorbell lovely ring to it 
149.  Camera clapper board 
150.  Withdrawn 
151.  Vintage copper Lightning geyser (water heater) and chimney £50-80 
152.  Believed Benzing portable oak cased pigeon counter clock 
153.  Made in Germany Easy-Way pigeon counter clock 100446 
154.  Antique Victorian copper and brass bed warmer with VR (Victoria Regina) stamp 
155.  Edward Wilkinson clock number 6124 1965 Skymaster Ghost high speed timing clock 
156.  Box of vintage keys 
157.  Selection of Tilley spares and mantles 
158.  Texas bandana state flag lone star made in the USA RN 20767 
159.  Good selection of vintage car workshop and other manuals inc. XJ6, Model A Ford kit cars Jowett Javal etc. 
160.  Vintage Logohm Mark 6 plus Gambrell Brothers and Co recepteur 
161.  Selection of vintage lighting parts and handles 
162.  2 boxes of what appears to be antique/ vintage furniture handles 
163.  Box of vintage books 
164.  Selection of vintage car light bulbs and Ring Microline spot lamp 
165.  Vintage desktop vice 
166.  2 x Battery operated Light up metal stars 
167.  Vintage metal aircraft propellor 1.8m L approx. 
£120-180 
168.  Vintage wooden sledge 
169.  2 boxes of antique/ vintage handles and wall hooks 
170.  2x Vintage gavels, exercise band and washing plunger 
171.  Selection of mainly glass and porcelain furniture handles 
172.  Selection of vintage brass hooks, doorknobs, wall hooks etc. 
173.  Selection of golfing accessories inc. golf ball, tees, covers etc. 
174.  2 x free standing electric fans 
175.  Selection of unopened door locks, bolts etc. 
176.  4 boxes of antique/ vintage furniture castors, seat springs etc. 
177.  Selection of alcohol for a good night in 
178.  Selection of vintage glass lamp chimneys 
179.  2 x cast iron drain covers 
180.  Selection of electric and battery-operated hand tool inc. Makita drill etc. 
181.  2 x Shield wall plaques 
182.  Oreck GL7 hydro allergenic cleaner 
183.  Drain rods, chimney cleaning tops, boat hook etc. 
184.  Selection of fishing books 
185.  3 x Framed vintage WWI? military photographs possible Black Watch 
186.  Vintage violin and bow a/f from an old garage 
187.  Vintage Framed Communion Elder on duty table setting 
188.  Vintage ornate spinning chair please see photos 
189.  Pair of vintage wooden snowshoes with canvas bindings and webbing 
190.  2 x Vintage banjo barometers £30-50 
191.  Vintage glass bowl ceiling light 
192.  Antique stoneware water filter urn Royal Filter made by George Robins with coat of arms motif 
£100-200 
193.  Lego Friends Rescue Mission 41381 41378 in display case shop advertising display model £80-120 
194.  Vintage oak coat hanger possible stable use 
195.  Stihl KM85R petrol Kombi power unit with strimmer and hedge cutter attachments £100-200 
196.  Vintage Victorian style hanging oil lamp 
197.  Framed vintage Chivas Regal whisky pub mirror (is cracked) 
198.  Vintage brass and copper and ceramic urn 
£40-80 
198A.  Free standing Father Xmas decoration in blue velvet 60cm H approx. 
199.  3 x advertising signs inc. Persil, Cooper Cycles and BSA Motor Bicycles 
200.  Vintage hanging brass balance beam weighing scales with counterbalance marked 'fena' no884 possibly French 
201.  4 Pint stamped GR Beech Hill & Co Limited cast iron pan plus unmarked cauldron 
202.  GPO Bakelite converted and working telephone 
203.  Vintage original Great Western Railway warning sign £50-80 
204.  Antique copper ale warmer 
205.  Vintage Mega tester catalogue no 70308 in original case 
206.  Antique Spong’s bean slicer no 632 
207.  Vintage Record Imp desk vice 
208.  Small antique cast iron glue pot 
209.  Vintage Ohm tester 
210.  Selection of oil lamp spares mainly burners 
211.  Selection of cast Vintage umbrella drains from church pews 
212.  Vintage polisher 
213.  Selection of vintage miniature apothecary bottles 
214.  4x World war helmets £80-120 
215.  Large selection of vintage fireside tiles both plain and pattern 
216.  4 x Granite and 1 glass balls on plinths £40-80 
217.  Arch shaped outdoor mirror still in box, small folding trolley and poled wire brushes 
218.  Antique curling stone 
219.  3 x Framed Ltd. Ed. prints from Glen Eagles golf course all by Allan Perera-Liyanage 60x48cm approx. 
£40-80 
220.  17 x Vintage pen knives 
221.  Selection of vintage fountain pens some have gold nibs 
222.  Antique British military whistle 
223.  T RAMC Scottish and Highland  Army badges & base metal figurine of the queen
224.  Shanks of Arbroath Britisher plaque 
225.  2 x Miniature anvils possibly for jewellery 
226.  Antique 19th century bale puller 
227.  Zippo Lighter Hudson silk cut lighter & 1 other 
228.  Vintage Vespa case plus Comoy brass no 5 lighter ‘smokestone’ a/f 
229.  Collectable pipes inc. clay 
230.  Horn handled pen knife plus vet hoof pick knife 
231.  Large selection of golf balls 
232.  3 Boxes of gardening and DIY items 
233.  8 x Commemorative coins & syringe 
234.  4 x Vintage whistles inc. Metropolitan, Acme ‘thunderer’ 
235.  Rare double dog whistle stamped GDC 
236.  Selection of vintage coins 
237.  Selection of callipers and other instruments 
238.  Set of 6 oak and rattan leather topped dining chairs inc. 2 carvers £100-200 
239.  Framed Ltd. Ed. signed Howard Butterworth Glenmuick Poppies 
240.  2 x Ltd. Ed. framed prints by Robert Moore 'Lightning' & 'Sonia' one with no glass 90x72cm approx. £80-120 
241.  Pair of framed seascapes by M.C. Paulson 55x45cm approx. 
242.  James Mackintosh Patrick Ltd. Ed. signed 'Autumn Kinordy' framed print 72x61cm approx. 
£30-50 
243.  2 x Framed signed Ltd. Ed. prints by James D Preston 74x60cm approx. £80-120 
244.  Good selection of vintage and antique pictures 
245.  Good selection of vintage and antique prints 
246.  Good selection of vintage and antique pictures 
247.  Good selection of vintage and antique pictures 
248.  Good selection of vintage and antique pictures 
249.  Pair of vintage large Belfast sinks with the 3 stand legs £40-80 
250.  Vintage cast boiler washing machine 60cm dia. & 75cm H approx. 
251.  2 boxes etc. of nails, screws fittings 
252.  3 Boxes of electrical equipment, tools and safety equipment 
253.  Good selection of joiners clamps some by Draper 
254.  Waders, electric disc cutter, toolboxes etc. 
255.  Box of tow bar, tools, pipe clamp etc. 
256.  Clamps, pick, hammer, axe etc. 
257.  4 x folding chairs plus 2 x folding stools 
258.  Everything under the long, large table 
259.  Selection of vintage games Walking the Mat, Uno, Snakes and ladders etc. 
260.  Tortoise shell musical instrument 
261.  Vintage 1960's barber set a style sign 
262.  Vintage cadette car vacuum cleaner ideal for car from the 60's 
263.  Pair of vintage light weight sconces 
264.  Himalayan rock salt cooking block 
265.  2 x Wicker baskets 
266.  Batman style candle holder plus mannequin display hand 
267.  Large wicker basket 
268.  Pair of unusual Wharfedale 70-watt speakers disguised as pictures (you can add your own picture) 
268A.  Box of mixed items, oil lamp and plastic container 
269.  Selection of local interest maps, railway posters etc. 
269A.  Xmas jigsaw, 2 pairs of candlesticks and M&S potpourri 
270.  Tray of mixed items 
271.  Model of the battle of Isandlwana (Zulu) 
272.  Stag wine bottle holder 
273.  Vintage mandolin and music book in original case £50-80 
274.  Rayware Orchard 26-piece punch set 
275.  Selection of mixed items 
276.  Tray of mixed items 
277.  2 x boxes of lamp and oil lamp glass shades 
278.  2 x Boxes of lamp and oil lamp glass shades 
279.  Imperial and Underwood large typewriters need a little TLC 
280.  Selection of motor and DIY spares 
281.  Antique swivel chair 
282.  Pedal singer sewing machine no J338524 
283.  Gas heater with canister 
284.  Polished steel nickel lantern holder 72cm H approx. 
285.  Victorian hall table 
286.  Vintage Formica Guildform table 75x44cm approx. 
287.  Selection of ladies golfing equipment inc. Powakaddy, shoes, golf balls and clubs see photos 
£50-80 
288.  2 x Vintage foldaway tables 1 is 136cm L and the other is 179cm L approx. 
289.  Ornate metal round large tray/ plaque 87cm dia. approx. 
290.  4 drawer solid heavy wood coffee table 116x61cm approx. £50-80 
290A.  Ekco hostess royal trolley £30-50 
291.  Box of sanding and other DIY items 
292.  Combo tool plus 260W plus car polisher 
293.  Hilti TE7-Z drill plus bits £50-80 
294.  Vintage joiner tools 
295.  2 x Boxes and a bucket car spares etc. 
296.  Morphy Richards power steam elite iron plus 2 pictures 
297.  Record table band saw 
298.  Selection of vintage cameras and tri stand 
299.  Scheppach Basa 1.0 band saw 
300.  Mainly Draper sash clamps 
301.  Selection of ironmongery inc. catches, hinges etc. 
302.  Selection of sash clamps 
303.  Large selection of tools and DIY equipment 
304.  Electric chain saw and hedge cutter 
305.  Multi Dremel tool with some accessories 
306.  Selection of 2 and 3 leg bearing puller 
307.  Tray of mixed items 
308.  Tray of vintage photos and postcards 
309.  Box of mixed items inc. vintage level, various metal pieces, antique crank starter etc. 
310.  Tray & box of white metal, pewter, silver, etc. 
311.  3 boxes of mainly electrical DIY items 
312.  2 x 5-gallon jerry cans 
313.  Stihl chain saw M5181 £80-120 
314.  2 Boxes of mixed items inc. some tools 
315.  2 boxes of tools and other items 
316.  Wicker basket with wooden granite ball holders 
317.  Selection of hammer fix screws 
318.  Selection of vintage car parts etc. 
319.  Selection of vintage tools 
320.  Orbital sander, sanding discs, vice etc. 
320A.  Selection of mainly hickory stick golf clubs 
321.  Wicker picnic basket and camping stove with gas 
322.  Heat lamp, DPC, tools etc. 
323.  Selection of vintage vehicle service manuals 
324.  Selection of vintage keys etc. 
325.  3 Boxes of mainly screws, nails, etc. 
326.  Large selection of small specimen jars 
327.  Antique drying rack plus one for spares 
328.  Selection of oil and possibly Tilley glass chimney etc. 
329.  Selection of small signs 
330.  2 x Deer antlers with part sculls 
331.  Good selection of mainly silver tipped and beaded walking sticks £40-80 
332.  Stainless steel bucket plus foldaway army spade 
333.  Stanley No4 plane, vice and some small tools 
334.  Samsonite trolley rucksack 
335.  Tasco 16x15 binoculars plus Cannon Powershot S50 camera 
336.  Selection of wood working tools inc. files, chisels etc. 
337.  Vintage boot scraper 
338.  Vintage Parkinsons no 6 vice heavy duty 
339.  Box of mainly leatherware goods 
340.  2 x Boxes of tools and banjo barometers 
341.  Flymo leaf blower and a strimmer 
342.  Selection of garden spades, picks, brushes etc. 
343.  Selection of nails and DIY products 
344.  Thumb hole wading stick 
345.  Vintage wading stick 
346.  3 x Vintage walking sticks 
347.  Vintage swing 
348.  Vintage portable wooden box on wheels 107Lx54Wx75H cm approx. £30-50
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